
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 

444 
0 

86 
81 
23 
81 

787 
86 
58 
5 

13x 
28 
42 
13 

919 
69 

166 
12 
77 
99 
45 
19 

176 
23 
58 

117 
42 
88 

195 
35 
31 
48 
91 

Name 

Uthman Alaoui (TMC) 
Mark Polunin (TMC) 
Cooper Hicks (TMC) 
Jason Bleak 
KC Cook 
Kalem Fletcher 
Sophia Storey (TMC) 

Charles Sharp 
Michael Kasdorf 
Steve Morrison 
Team IMS 

Eddie Yakin Vazquez 

Team Moneyshift racing 
Gregg Zumwalt 
Louis Verloop 

Michael Babcock 
Enrique Mar 
James Shepard 
Graham Davies 
Ronald Wilson 
Bradley Widhalm 
Kevin Fry 
Zachary Goldberg 
James Elasky 
Jim Richmond 
Robert Prince 
Brian Schmidt 
Rob Burgoon 

Class 
Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring Miata  

Spec Miata 

Super Touring Miata  

Super Touring Miata  

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring Miata  

Spec Miata 

Super Touring Miata  

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

Super Touring Miata  

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Super Touring Miata  

944 Spec 

Spec Miata 

Best Tm 

2:01.999 
2:03.252 
2:03.765 
2:03.863 
2:03.896 
2:03.961 
2:04.278 
2:04.623 
2:04.788 
2:04.817 
2:04.957 
2:05.029 
2:05.728 
2:05.815 
2:06.052 
2:06.056 
2:06.087 
2:06.107 
2:06.309 
2:06.409 
2:07.291 
2:07.628 
2:07.937 
2:08.067 
2:08.194 
2:08.227 
2:09.422 
2:10.056 
2:10.149 
2:11.147 
2:13.801 
2:20.200 

Diff 

1.253 
1.766 
1.864 
1.897 
1.962 
2.279 
2.624 
2.789 
2.818 
2.958 
3.030 
3.729 
3.816 
4.053 
4.057 
4.088 
4.108 
4.310 
4.410 
5.292 
5.629 
5.938 
6.068 
6.195 
6.228 
7.423 
8.057 
8.150 
9.148 

11.802 
18.201 

Best Speed 

79.673 
78.863 
78.536 
78.474 
78.453 
78.412 
78.212 
77.995 
77.892 
77.874 
77.787 
77.742 
77.310 
77.256 
77.111 
77.109 
77.090 
77.077 
76.954 
76.893 
76.360 
76.159 
75.975 
75.898 
75.823 
75.803 
75.103 
74.737 
74.684 
74.115 
72.645 
69.330 

- 

In Lap 

3 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
2 
1 
4 
4 
3 
2 
2 
5 
4 
4 
5 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
1 
2 
0 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 
Spec Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda #81 Miata 
Mazda  Miata 
Porsche 944 
Mazda Miata 

Porsche 944 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda  Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
mazda miata 
Porsche  944 
Mazda Miata 
Porsche Spec 944 
Porsche 944 
Mazda Miata 
Porsche 944 
Mazda Miata 

Member 

225600 
207269 
207629 
188991 
209573 
210532 
227018 

170087 
166212 
180338 
2S2155 

198236 

2S2110 
221623 
184159 

109603 
223050 
193456 
187489 
164036 
208266 
194465 
160760 
211199 
126139 
231507 
181251 
137992 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11/12/2022 10:55:36 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA SoCal 

SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Nov 2023 

Group B (944, HC, SM) 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 10:11:27 

Chuckwalla Raceway 2.700 miles 

11/12/2022 10:10 AM 


